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2023/4/18~11/14 1 BXABRESE $M5£48~643A 31,476 31,476
2023/4/21 2 ERR(AITU IR ; 60,110 91,586
2023/5/8~2024/1/17 | 3 BEZEEHE SHS5F4A~643A 33,000 124,586
2023/5/26~2024/3/1 4 A9, o —RER 23,786 ’ 148,372
2023/6/13~2024/3/11| 5 KikaE—HK , 240 148,612
2023/7/13 6 TR H1E-#EH 8,196 - 156,808
2023/7/18~7/19 7 | EREE man 45,200 ‘ 202,008
2023/7/18~7/20 8 TREE. KE 53,710 255,718
2023/9/7~2024/3/4 | 9 HENBH SH5E4A~64538 28,800 284,518
2023/12/28 10 BERE) AR (S5H5E4H8~6R) 32,670 317,188
2024/1/11 1 TMHESNERELY BB : 233,046 550,234
2024/1/17~19 12 WA ARRLIY AR 212,195 762,429
2024/1/23 13 mEs maf 40,755 803,184
2024/1/23~25 14 HEs KR 65,290 868,474
2024/1/11 15 | BHER 2EH 101,320 969,794
2024/1/29 16 Ao 32— BEE 25,660 995,454
2024/2/29 17 HA%E |MSF4A~10A.12A~6%2A ' 39,400 1,034,854
2024/3/1 18 BHRK HREBHE o 11,016 1,045,870
2024/3/19 19 | £EBZFH SH5E48~6438 8,400 11,054,270
2024/3/31 20 HRYH SHSE4H ~643H 40,800 1,095,070
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